# KICKS BAND OF FARGO MOORHEAD 501(c)3

2609 4th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560 • www.fmkicksband.com • 218-790-4492

## Donor/Sponsorship

FM Kicks Band Donors and Sponsors support opportunities for young and old alike to witness high-quality jazz arts education and performances. Your donation supports our mission to educate, perform, and promote America's authentic art form, Jazz! A quick Google search will show that our outreach to our community is significant.

Would you consider becoming a *Named Sponsor* for our signature event of the year, the *Kicks Band Jazz Festival*? This Festival features 6 performing groups with ties to the area. From

Noon-5:00 pm, August 6, 2023, at Gooseberry Park, we enjoyed music from NY Tenors, Fargo Moorhead Big Band,, Tribute to the Brecker Brothers, Tom MacKay Trio, Festival Dixieland Combo, and the Kicks Band of Fargo Moorhead - over 500 folks attended throughout the day.

Investing in the Kicks Band is a win-win. Your gift is a worthy investment that will give back to the community through repeat performances that expose young and old, and familiarize our community with traditional and contemporary jazz arts. This year we will reach an audience of over 7,500 people with high-quality jazz arts programming featuring the area's top jazz musicians.

Sponsorships may be mailed to 2609 4th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560, given electronically with the QR code to the right, or visit <u>www.fmkicksband.com</u>.

#### Named Sponsor - \$5,000

- Jazz Festival (August 6, 2023) listed as: 'Your Company" presents the Kicks Band on all media advertising.
- Program front cover listing and full-page advertising in our digital programs.
- Up to a 90-minute (2-set) jazz quartet performance for your party or event. Plus Benefactor benefits.

### <u>Underwriter</u> - \$3,000

- Fall Concert listed as: 'Your Company" presents the Kicks Band on our website, TV, & media advertising.
- Up to a 45-minute (1-set) jazz quartet performance for your party or event.
- Receive a half-page advertisement in all of our digital/expanded programs.
- Plus Benefactor benefits.

#### Benefactor- donations of \$1,000

- Acknowledged in our curtain speeches.
- Your logo and web link are placed on our website.
- Receive an eighth-page advertisement in all of our digital/expanded programs.
- Your company name/logo/ad is listed in all of our digital/expanded programs.

<u>Season</u> - donations of \$600. <u>Contributor</u> – donations of \$300. <u>Patron</u> - donations of \$100.

• Your company is listed in our concert programs and on our website.

We support the Kicks Band with a gift of \$	Date
Name (listed as)	
Address	
Email	Phone

Please send to: Kicks Band of Fargo Moorhead, 2609 - 4<sup>th</sup> Avenue South, Moorhead, MN 56560.



